
!(

Eye
W

ate
r

8

7

2

6

1

9

5

TCB

NTL

Path

Ardroy

11

16

1
5

4
1

2
9

3
4

3
2

50
52

2
2

B
U

S
S

C
R

A
IG

P
L

BUSS CRAIG ROAD

The Garden House

1

6

2

1

11

Crown Copyright all rights reserved.
Scottish Borders Council, Licence
100023423, 2010.

Brownsbank Park
Brownsbank
Eyemouth

EY016/01

Area: 1451m² O.T

This map has been prepared by
Estate Management
Property and Facilities Management
Technical Services

± 1:1,000


